
11,4 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

TEHN.
RUUM

18,1 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

12,7 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

19,7 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

12,7 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

19,7 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

11,4 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

18,1 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

11,4 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

18,1 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

12,7 m²

11,7  m²

+3.60 

TEHN.
RUUM

19,7 m²

17,9 m²
5,1 m²

2,1 m²

3,1 m²

169,0 m²

20,1 m²

+4.50 

II korruse plaan

Mõõtkava

1:100
Joonise nr

AE-02

Projektijuht

Andres Orav
Joonis

Töö 

Staadium

ESKIIS

ARCHI           TEC

Töö nr

153/19

Arhitekt

Andres Orav, Eva Kivi

TOOTMIS- JA ÄRIHOONE
Angerja tee 38, Hüüru küla, Saue vald, Harjumaa

Architec OÜ  Miiduranna tee 53, 74001 Viimsi   reg nr 10571577
tel 6414120, fax 6464420  orav.andres@gmail.com  

Koostamise kuupäev 15.04.2019
Muudatuse kuupäev


